10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121    (858) 550-9559    Fax (858) 550-7322
contactus@accesio.com    www.accesio.com
MODELS
USB-DIO48DO24
USB-DIO24DO12
USB-DO24
USB 48 CHANNEL DIGITAL
INPUT/OUTPUT

Figure 1-1: Block Diagram
Figure 1-2: Example of One Output Circuit
Ordering Guide
USB-DIO48DO24 48 digital I/O’s and 24 FET solid state outputs in a rugged steel
enclosure with internal terminal board
USB-DIO24DO12  24 Digital I/O’s and 12 FET solid state outputs in a rugged steel
   enclosure with internal terminal board
USB-DO24  24 FET solid state outputs in a rugged steel enclosure with
internal terminal board
8
Model Options
-PR    Adds power DC jack and AC/DC regulated +5V adapter
-OEM    Board only (no enclosure or terminal board)
-RoHS   RoHS Compliant board
-T   Extended operating temperature -40˚C to +85˚C
-E   Economy model (in enclosure but no terminal board)
-VBB   Adds DC power input for connecting power to FET VBB lines for
switched outputs
Included with your board
The following components are included with your shipment depending on options
ordered.  Please take time now to ensure that no items are damaged or missing.
1. USB Board with internal terminal board installed in labeled enclosure
2. 6’ USB cable
Optional Accessories
IIB-24   24-input channel optical isolator board
CAB50-6  6’ flat ribbon cable female to edge connector
MP104-DIN   DIN rail mounting provision
CUSB-EMB-6  6' USB Cable with Type A to mini connector